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Seuran mestaruuskilpailut 2025

1.3.2025

LM 10m NJ

. Ida Heikkild

Henri Karlsson

Jarmo Pyyhtid
Juha Hacklin
Matti Tommiska
Hannu Niemela

Jukka Hakamaéki

. Sakari Toivio

. lmari Vilimaa

LM 10m SJ

. Ida Heikkila

Henri Karlsson

Hannu Niemeld
Juha Hacklin
Jarmo Pyyhtid
Matti Tommiska
Pekka Toukola

Jukka Hakamaki

. Sakari Toivio

. Ilmari Vilimaa
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572
552
332
325
318
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280
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334
325
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310
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280
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